

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute No. 2 for Senate Committee Substitute
2 for Senate Bill No. 1, Section 287.020, Pages 1-3, Lines 1-80, by deleting all of said Section from
3 the bill; and
4
5 FURTHER AMEND said bill, Section 287.067, Pages 4-5, Lines 1-45, by deleting all of said Section
6 from the bill; and
7
8 FURTHER AMEND said bill, Section 287.120, Pages 5-7, Lines 1-68, by deleting all of said Section
9 from the bill; and
10
11 FURTHER AMEND said bill, Section 287.200, Pages 13-15, Lines 1-76, by deleting all of said
12 Section from the bill; and
13
14 FURTHER AMEND said bill, Section 287.220, Pages 20-21, Lines 58-60, by deleting all of said
15 Lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
16
17 "date of this section shall be compensated as provided in this subsection."; and
18
19 FURTHER AMEND said bill and Section, Page 24, Line 170, by deleting "or occupational disease";
20 and
21
22 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
23 accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____